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G-Jugend Infos BEMERKUNGEN

3 gegen 3 Festivals

F-Jugend
3 gegen 3 Festivals

E-Jugend
6+1 gegen 6+1 (Liga-Betrieb)

10er Staffel 8er Staffel

Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.

Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.
Mi./Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.

18.-20.08.
22.-24.08.
25.-27.08.
29.-31.08.
01.-03.09.
05.-07.09.
08.-10.09.

12.-14.09.
15.-17.09.
19.-21.09.
22.-24.09.
26.-28.09.
29.9.-1.10.
03.10.
04./05.10.
06.-08.10.
10.-12.10.
13.-15.10.

F

1(02)

2 (01)

3 (09)

4 (08)

5 (07)

1(04)

2 (03)

3(02)

4(01)

5 (07)

Tag des KinderfuBballs
SFL (2.9.) - Melchiorshausen (3.9.)

Festival (1)

Festival (2)

Festival (3)

Festival (4)

Tag des KinderfuBballs
SFL (2.9.) - Melchiorshausen (3.9.)

Festival (1)

Festival (2)

Festival (3)

Festival (4)

DFB-Kindertrainerzertifikat
(Bremerhaven) - 21.8.-1.10.

JDFB-Kindertrainerzertifikat
28.8.-8.10.

JDFB-Kindertrainerzertifikat
4.9.-8.10.

- Lehrgang 4

- Lehrgang 5 (Bremen) -

- Lehrgang 6 (Bremen) -

Mi./Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.

Di.-Do.

01./02.11.
03.-05.11.
07.-09.11.
10.-12.11.
14.-16.11.
17.-19.11.
21.-23.11.
24.-26.11.
28.-30.11.
01.-03.12.
05.-07.12.
08.-10.12.
12.-14.12.
15.-17.12.
19.-21.12.

8 (04)

9 (03)

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal
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Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.

Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di./Mi.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.

Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.
Di.-Do.
Fr.-So.

09.-11.01.
12.-14.01.
16.-18.01.
19.-21.01.
23.-25.01.
26.-28.01.

30.1.-1.2. F

02.-04.02.
06.-08.02.
09.-11.02.
13.-15.02.
16.-18.02.
20.-22.02.
23.-25.02.
27.-29.02.
01.-03.03.
05.-07.03.
08.-10.03.
12.-14.03.
15.-17.03.

02.-04.04.
05.-07.04.
09.-11.04.
12.-14.04.
16.-18.04.
19.-21.04.
23.-25.04.
26.-28.04.

30.4.-2.5.
03.-05.05.
07./08.05.
10.-12.05.
14.-16.05.

21.-23.05.
24.-26.05.
28.-30.05.

31.5.-2.6.
04.-06.06.
07.-09.06.
11.-13.06.
14.-16.06.
18.-20.06.
21.-23.06.

E-Jugend
6+1 gegen 6+1 (Liga-Betrieb)

10er Staffel 8er Staffel

Futsal Futsal
Futsal Futsal
Futsal Futsal
Futsal Futsal
Futsal Futsal
Futsal Futsal
1(17) Vv
2 (18) Vv

N -

3(12) 1(17)
4 (16) 2(18)
5 (15) 3(15)
6 (14) 4(14)
7 (13) 5(13)

8 (10) 6 (10)
9(11) 7(11)
N N
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F-Jugend
3 gegen 3 Festivals

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Festival (1)

Festival (2)

Festival (3)

Festival (4)

Festival (5)

Festival (6)

G-Jugend
3 gegen 3 Festivals

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Futsal

Festival (1)

Festival (2)

Festival (3)

Festival (4)

Festival (5)

Festival (6)
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Infos

Regionsturnier HB-Nord
(1.5.)

BEMERKUNGEN

Winterferien (1./2.2.)

Tag der Arbeit (1.5.)

JHimmelfahrt (9.5.)

EURO 2024

EURO 2024

EURO 2024




